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DK 7072.200 - Brush strip

Cut-outs for cable routing at any given positions in the side panel, rear panel, doors, roof and
gland plate may be finished off attractively by simply attaching the brush strip.
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Packs of
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DK 7072.200

For individual installation of enclosure panels, gland plates and
panels. Cut-outs for cable routing at any given positions in the side
panel, rear panel, doors, roof and base plate may be finished off
attractively by simply attaching the brush strip.

Snap-on surface: 10 mm
Maximum cut-out height: 38 mm

Plastic sheathing: 18 mm
Brush strip: Plastic, UL 94-HB

30 mm

2m

Length: 2 m
0.6-1.5mm

1 pc(s).

0.43 kg

0

96035000
4028177221642
EC000211

27142421



Approvals

Approvals GOST

Tender text

Brush strip

Brush strip, L: 2000 mm,

for sheet thickness: 0.6-1.5 mm
Bristle length: 30 mm

Plastic jacket: 18 mm
Attachable area: 10 mm
Maximum cut-out height: 38 mm

© Rittal 2023



